

Make an Educator Smile!



Educators make a tremendous impact in our schools, in our communities, and in our lives. They should be acknowledged and celebrated.

The Foundation wants to celebrate our talented, dedicated, and resourceful, NC educators through a statewide "Make an Educator Smile!" project.

We are asking you to participate and recognize educators with a contribution of \$10 each to the NC DKG Educational Foundation. Your donations will help to support the Foundation's Grants Program.

Through your generosity, we made forty educators smile during the 2022-2023 year through the awarding of grant funds. Educators were able to implement classroom projects and attend professional development.

Please participate in the statewide "Make an Educator Smile!" project and support the Educational Foundation too!

Complete the donation form below and send your contributions to Betty Marshall, Foundation Treasurer, 1112 Anchor Court, Raleigh NC 27615 or make your donation on the Foundation website Donate page.

Send "Make an Educator Smile!" certificates to the educators you choose!

Duplicate as many times as needed! Let our educators know they are Celebrated.

BONUS: Your **Celebrated** educator will be entered into a monthly drawing for an Amazon gift card.

Monthly gift card winners will be recognized on the Foundation website, www.ncdkgef.org.



Make an Educator Smile!

•	•
1	ノ

⊔\$10 ⊔Othe	
Make checks payable to 1	C DKG Educational Foundation.
Mail with this form to Bet	arshall, Foundation Treasurer, 1112 Anchor Court, Raleigh, NC 27615.
Online donations may be	e at http://www.ncdkgef.org/donation-page.html Be sure to indicate, in the speci
instructions, that it is the	Ke an Educator Smile!" Project contribution. Include chapter and region.
Donor Name:	
Address:	City/State/Zip:
DKG Chapter:	Region
Celebrated Educator:	
School Name:	City/State:

The NCDKG Educational Foundation is approved by the Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Your donation will be recognized in our list of donors unless notification of exception is received in writing.